[bookmark: _GoBack]河南省贸促会2024年统一考试录用公务员
面试人员名单

	职位代码
	招录人数
	姓名
	准考证号
	总成绩
	名次

	30057011
	1
	李佳
	40118030930
	74.15
	1

	
	
	董凯
	40101172012
	71.25
	2

	
	
	徐涛
	40102071523
	71.25
	2

	30057021
	1
	宋烨子
	40118045406
	71.2
	1

	
	
	王浩江
	40118060922
	69.95
	2

	
	
	张墨涵
	40118040113
	69.2
	3

	30057031
	1
	侯颖
	40102070122
	65.8
	1

	
	
	罗亦理
	40118063722
	65.5
	2

	
	
	秦琰
	40118083322
	64.7
	3




